1999 Ninja" ZX"-1R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Camshaft(s)/Tensioner
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1999 Ninja" ZX"-1R
PARTS LIST
Camshaft(s)/Tensioner

ITEM NAME

O RING,14MM (Ref # 670)
TENSIONER-ASSY (Ref # 12048)
GUIDE-CHAIN (Ref # 12053)
GUIDE-CHAIN (Ref # 12053A)
GUIDE-CHAIN (Ref # 12053B)

SHAFT (Ref # 13107)
RING-POSITION,CAMSHAFT (Ref # 14013)
CAMSHAFT-COMP,INTAKE (Ref # 49118)
CAMSHAFT-COMP,EXHAUST (Ref # 49118A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X25 (Ref # 92002)
RING-O (Ref # 92055)
CHAIN,CAM,BF05-104L (Ref # 92057)

PART NUMBER
67002014
12048-1120
12053-1282
12053-1286
12053-1363
13107-1280
14013-1057
49118-1134
49118-1135
92002-1696
92055-086
92057-1415

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
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